U10 Girls
1 Lap Hurdles

1Lap

2 Laps

Vertical Jump

S. Long Jump

Speed Bounce

Chest Push
Soft Javelin

Obstacle Relay

U10 Boys

1 Lap Hurdles
1 Lap

2 Laps

Vertical Jump
S. Long Jump

Speed Bounce
Chest Push
Soft Javelin

Ul1 Girls
2 Lap Hurdles

2 Laps

2nd
=3rd
6th
9th
3rd
5th
16th
1st
5th
6th
9th
10th
3rd
4th
6th
9th
4th
6th
8th
3rd
1st
2nd
8th
9th
1st

7th
10th
8th
10th
7th
7th
8th
3rd
5th
4th
6th
5th

2nd
3rd
5th
6th
7th
9th

Devon Sportshall League - Plymouth

Sunday 19th February

Harriet Rogers
Madeleline Enitcknap
Gracie Luck

Amelie Crocker
Madeleline Enitcknap
Gracie Luck

Erin Follett

Harriet Rogers

Erin Follett

Emma Chekanovska
Freya Norris

Frankie Scoble
Gracie Luck
Madeleline Enitcknap
Freya Norris

Erin Follett

Harriet Rogers
Amelie Crocker
Emma Chekanovska
Frankie Scoble
Emma Chekanovska
Freya Norris

Amelie Crocker
Frankie Scoble

Henry Widger
Ollie Lake
Henry Widger
Ollie Lake
Sam Challk
Isaac Drew
Henry Widger
Isaac Drew
Sam Challk
Isaac Drew
Sam Challk
Ollie Lake

Tori Kerswell
Amelia Lyons
Erin Hoey
Amelia Lyons
Esme Taylor
Lilla Nutbeam

16.3s
16.7s
16.9s
18.1s
15.1s
15.2s
16.3s
29.5s
32.8s
32.8s
30cm
30cm
1.58m
1.53m
1.45m
1.30m
48

45

43
4.75m
12.50m
12.25m
8.00m
7.00m
91.8s

16.3s
16.5s
31.5s
37.6s
28cm
1.55m
1.50m
49

44
5.24m
4.25m
8.00m

31.5s
33.1s
29.1s
29.2s
29.5s
30.7s

Teams After 4 Meetings

Pos. Team Club Pts.
1st Erme Valley 496
2nd Plymouth 418
3rd Dartmouth 315

Teams After 4 Meetings

Pos. Team Club Pts.
1st Plymouth 344
2nd North Devon 291
3rd Dartmouth 290
6th Erme Valley 139

Teams After 4 Meetings

Pos. Team Club Pts.
1st Erme Valley 440
2nd Torbay 267
3rd Plymouth 239




4 Laps

S. Long Jump

S. Triple Jump

Vertical Jump
Speed Bounce

Chest Push
Obstacle Relay

Ull Boys
2 Lap Hurdles

2 Laps

S. Long Jump
S. Triple Jump

Speed Bounce
Soft Javelin
Obstacle Relay

U13 Girls

S. Long Jump
S. Triple Jump
Speed Bounce

U13 Boys
2 Laps

4 Laps

Vertical Jump
S. Long Jump
Speed Bounce

U15 Girls

2 Lap Hurdles
2 Laps

4 Laps

S. Triple Jump

Speed Bounce

3x2 Lap Relay

1st
2nd
4th
5th
7th
1st
3rd
2nd
3rd
4th
3rd
1st

2nd
6th
9th
10th
4th
1st
3rd
=4th
4th
2nd

7th
2nd
3rd

11th
12th
6th
6th
7th
2nd

4th
7th
4th
2nd
Sth
2nd
3rd
3rd

Tori Kerswell
Erin Hoey
Esme Taylor
Erin Hoey
Lilla Nutbeam
Amelia Lyons
Lilla Nutbeam
Esme Taylor
Evie Kirby
Tori Kerswell
Evie Kirby

Tomi Bartlett
Elliott Barrett
Tomi Bartlett
Ruben Taylor
Elliott Barrett
Elliott Barrett
Tomi Bartlett
Ruben Taylor
Ruben Taylor

Isabelle Drew
Isabelle Drew
Isabelle Drew

Ruben Steed
Jay Stubbs
Ruben Steed
Jay Stubbs
Ruben Steed
Jay Stubbs

Isabella Trowell
Madison Stubbs
Isabella Trowell
Isabella Trowell
Libby Kirby

Libby Kirby

Madison Stubbs

64.6s
64.7s
1.69m
1.69m
1.60m
5.0Im
4.87m
42cm
52

50
5.25m
78.1s

32.3s
29.0s
30.0s
31.9s
1.72m
5.50m
4.58m
48
9.50m
90.0s

1.69m
5.18m
76

29.8s
31.1s
65.6s
41cm
1.63m
71

29.5s
28.3s
58.9s
6.30m
5.38m
81

76
82.0s

Pos.

1st
2nd
3rd

Pos.

1st
2nd
3rd
7th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Teams After 4 Meetings

Team
Erme Valley
Dartmouth
Plymouth

Club Pts.
239
241
214

Teams After 4 Meetings

Team
Plymouth
Newton Abbot
South Devon
Erme Valley

Club Pts.
369
280
241
78

Teams After 4 Meetings

Team
Plymouth
South Devon
Erme Valley

Club Pts.
513
296
260

Teams After 4 Meetings

Team
Newton Abbot
Plymouth
Erme Valley

Club Pts.
345
287
235




Overall Positions After 4 Meetings

1st  Plymouth 2780
2nd Erme Valley 1988
3rd  Dartmouth 1387
4th  Newton Abbot 1056
5th  South Devon 982
6th  Tavistock 806
7th  Torbay 683
8th  Exeter 399

9th North Devon 393



