<u>Devon Sportshall League - Plymouth</u> <u>Sunday 19th February</u>

U10 Girls					Teams After 4 Mee	etings
1 Lap Hurdles	2nd	Harriet Rogers	16.3s	Pos.	<u>Team</u>	Club Pts.
	=3rd	Madeleline Enitcknap	16.7s	1st	Erme Valley	496
	6th	Gracie Luck	16.9s	2nd	Plymouth	418
	9th	Amelie Crocker	18.1s	3rd	Dartmouth	315
1 Lap	3rd	Madeleline Enitcknap	15.1s			
	5th	Gracie Luck	15.2s			
	16th	Erin Follett	16.3s			
2 Laps	1st	Harriet Rogers	29.5s			
	5th	Erin Follett	32.8s			
	6th	Emma Chekanovska	32.8s			
Vertical Jump	9th	Freya Norris	30cm			
	10th	Frankie Scoble	30cm			
S. Long Jump	3rd	Gracie Luck	1.58m			
	4th	Madeleline Enitcknap	1.53m			
	6th	Freya Norris	1.45m			
6 15	9th	Erin Follett	1.30m			
Speed Bounce	4th	Harriet Rogers	48			
	6th	Amelie Crocker	45			
Clarate David	8th	Emma Chekanovska	43			
Chest Push	3rd	Frankie Scoble	4.75m			
Soft Javelin	1st	Emma Chekanovska	12.50m			
	2nd	Freya Norris	12.25m			
	8th	Amelie Crocker	8.00m			
Objeta ala Dalavi	9th	Frankie Scoble	7.00m			
Obstacle Relay	1st		91.8s			
U10 Boys					Teams After 4 Mee	etings
1 Lap Hurdles	7th	Henry Widger	16.3s	Pos.	<u>Team</u>	Club Pts.
1 Lap	10th	Ollie Lake	16.5s	1st	Plymouth	344
2 Laps	8th	Henry Widger	31.5s	2nd	North Devon	291
	10th	Ollie Lake	37.6s	3rd	Dartmouth	290
Vertical Jump	7th	Sam Challk	28cm	6th	Erme Valley	139
S. Long Jump	7th	Isaac Drew	1.55m			
	8th	Henry Widger	1.50m			
Speed Bounce	3rd	Isaac Drew	49			
	5th	Sam Challk	44			
Chest Push	4th	Isaac Drew	5.24m			
	6th	Sam Challk	4.25m			
Soft Javelin	5th	Ollie Lake	8.00m			
U11 Girls					Teams After 4 Mee	etings
2 Lap Hurdles	2nd	Tori Kerswell	31.5s	Pos.	Team	Club Pts.
	3rd	Amelia Lyons	33.1s	1st	Erme Valley	440
2 Laps	5th	Erin Hoey	29.1s	2nd	Torbay	267
1 -	6th	Amelia Lyons	29.2s	3rd	Plymouth	239
	7th	Esme Taylor	29.5s	-	,	
	9th	Lilla Nutbeam	30.7s			

4 Laps S. Long Jump S. Triple Jump Vertical Jump Speed Bounce Chest Push Obstacle Relay	1st 2nd 4th 5th 7th 1st 3rd 2nd 3rd 4th 3rd 1st	Tori Kerswell Erin Hoey Esme Taylor Erin Hoey Lilla Nutbeam Amelia Lyons Lilla Nutbeam Esme Taylor Evie Kirby Tori Kerswell Evie Kirby	64.6s 64.7s 1.69m 1.69m 1.60m 5.01m 4.87m 42cm 52 50 5.25m 78.1s			
U11 Boys 2 Lap Hurdles 2 Laps S. Long Jump S. Triple Jump Speed Bounce Soft Javelin Obstacle Relay	2nd 6th 9th 10th 4th 1st 3rd =4th 4th 2nd	Tomi Bartlett Elliott Barrett Tomi Bartlett Ruben Taylor Elliott Barrett Elliott Barrett Tomi Bartlett Ruben Taylor Ruben Taylor	32.3s 29.0s 30.0s 31.9s 1.72m 5.50m 4.58m 48 9.50m 90.0s	Pos. 1st 2nd 3rd	Teams After 4 Meet Team Erme Valley Dartmouth Plymouth	tings Club Pts. 239 241 214
U13 Girls S. Long Jump S. Triple Jump Speed Bounce	7th 2nd 3rd	Isabelle Drew Isabelle Drew Isabelle Drew	1.69m 5.18m 76	Pos. 1st 2nd 3rd 7th	Teams After 4 Meet Team Plymouth Newton Abbot South Devon Erme Valley	cings Club Pts. 369 280 241 78
U13 Boys 2 Laps 4 Laps Vertical Jump S. Long Jump	11th 12th 6th 6th 7th	Ruben Steed Jay Stubbs Ruben Steed Jay Stubbs Ruben Steed	29.8s 31.1s 65.6s 41cm 1.63m	Pos. 1st 2nd 3rd	Teams After 4 Meet Team Plymouth South Devon Erme Valley	tings Club Pts. 513 296 260
Speed Bounce	2nd	Jay Stubbs	71			

Overall Positions After 4 Meetings

1st	Plymouth	2780
2nd	Erme Valley	1988
3rd	Dartmouth	1387
4th	Newton Abbot	1056
5th	South Devon	982
6th	Tavistock	806
7th	Torbay	683
8th	Exeter	399
9th	North Devon	393